Race Date
October 08, 2023

Place

Overall Name

Neel Shah
Saumil Parikh
Puneet Lakhj
Sareena Parikh
Rushabh Shah
Sidh Parikh
Vedaan Shah
Riyyan Patel
Sachin Buluswar
Gavrov Shah
Berta Martinez
Nik Bafana
Samay Bafana
Shanaya Parikh
Viren Shah
Ruchi Kapoor
Namrata Kothari
Dinika Gandhi
Shardul Kothari
Mayur Shah
Shefali Desai
Sara Mehta
Birain Parikh
Murli Buluswar
Aria Shah
Ananya Bhansali
Vaishali Shah
Krisha Shah
Ketu Shah
Gunja Mehta
Bijal Parikh
Letitia Dean
Daryl Dean
Amit Jhalani
Ved Daga
Anshu Kak
Joan Toro
Juan Herrera
Trisha Sheth
Shreya Mehta
Swatantra Mitta
Kakoli Parai
Ethan Poon
Anshul Gandhi
Paresh Jain
Sweta Jain
Sahana Patel
Krithi Mitta
Varsha Desai
Amish Mehta
Priya Mehta
Shabri Mitta
Malvika Tickoo
Ami Patel
Ruchi Kumar
Hrehaan Shah
Prakash Lakhi
Harshit Shah

City

Closter NJ
Englewood NJ
Scarsdale NY
Englewood NJ
New York NY
Closter NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Tenafly NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Hackensack NJ
Alpine NJ

Alpine NJ
Englewood NJ
Closter NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Fort Lee NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
West Harrison NY
Closter NJ
Englewood NJ
Closter NJ

Tenafly NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Fort Lee NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Closter NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Closter NJ

Fort Montgomery NY
Fort Montgomery NY
New York NY
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Tenafly NJ

Tenafly NJ

Fort Lee NJ
Scarsdale NY
Rexford NY
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Cliffside Park NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Tenafly NJ

Closter NJ
Scarsdale NY
Scarsdale NY
Tenafly NJ
Edgewater NJ
Englewood Cliffs NJ
Tenafly NJ
Secaucus NJ
Scarsdale NY
Secaucus NJ

Results By Tristate Timing www.tristatetiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

66
48
203
47
68
51
71
54
9
60
31
1
3
50
72
24
25
16
27
65
78
35
46
8
58
4
70
64
77
33
45
12
11
22
10
23
74
18
204
36
43
44
56
15
19
20
55
39
79
32
34
42
73
52
28
202
30
59

31
48
35
19
34
15

9
12
15
41
33
45
16
14
58
42
45
46
57
51
31
20
50
52
12
11
40
24
46
47
50
52
51
47
15
56
49
47
24
48
74
46
11
46
55
49
14
14
50
48
48
45
46
50
49

8
69
41
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Top Fin
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
30-39
15-19
1-14
1-14
15-19
40-49
30-39
40-49
15-19
1-14
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
1-14
1-14
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
15-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
70-99
40-49
1-14
40-49
50-59
40-49
1-14
1-14
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
1-14
60-69
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
22:02.34 23:32.37
24:21.39 24:24.88
24:52.19 26:14.24
26:16.01 26:26.17
24:53.10 26:46.40
27:00.68 27:00.68
28:29.08 28:41.27
29:35.32 29:35.32
29:04.92 30:35.47
29:10.51 30:40.35
30:44.48 32:22.73
31:07.34 32:40.57
31:07.27 32:40.94
34:31.41 34:53.42
34:03.33 35:40.18
36:27.35 36:27.35
34:59.61 36:27.50
35:10.27 36:27.89
35:11.76 36:47.74
35:40.09 37:12.71
35:45.24 37:16.23
37:12.67 37:54.43
39:06.48 39:06.48
39:26.17 40:59.32
39:47.71 41:18.90
39:49.89 41:20.43
39:44.78 41:22.19
39:48.06 41:22.63
39:59.22 41:31.59
40:01.23 41:32.45
40:04.24 41:33.64
40:10.57 41:50.06
40:10.93 41:51.06
40:34.66 42:03.88
40:43.43 42:13.96
40:51.68 42:23.98
41:15.71 42:47.91
41:16.22 42:48.21
41:16.14 42:49.44
41:43.99 43:21.41
42:45.27 44:15.51
43:50.03 45:02.09
43:58.60 45:24.16
43:58.99 45:35.25
44:10.72 45:39.58
44:12.96 45:42.23
44:46.23 46:23.33
44:47.11 46:23.70
45:27.42 46:58.97
46:35.89 48:13.07
47:06.89 48:42.62
50:43.42 52:20.65
50:46.17 52:20.72
50:44.62 52:20.99
50:48.05 52:21.29
52:53.81 54:25.47
53:00.64 54:38.08
54:38.54 54:38.54

Share & Care Foundation Make a Difference 5K 2023
Make a Difference 5K

Chip
Diff
1:30.03
0:03.49
1:22.05
0:10.16
1:53.30

0:12.19

1:30.55
1:29.84
1:38.25
1:33.23
1:33.67
0:22.01
1:36.85

1:27.89
1:17.62
1:35.98
1:32.62
1:30.99
0:41.76

1:33.15
1:31.19
1:30.54
1:37.41
1:34.57
1:32.37
1:31.22
1:29.40
1:39.49
1:40.13
1:29.22
1:30.53
1:32.30
1:32.20
1:31.99
1:33.30
1:37.42
1:30.24
1:12.06
1:25.56
1:36.26
1:28.86
1:29.27
1:37.10
1:36.59
1:31.55
1:37.18
1:35.73
1:37.23
1:34.55
1:36.37
1:33.24
1:31.66
1:37.44

10/08/2023 01:11:21 PM

Pace

7:36/M

7:53/IM

8:28/M

8:32/M

8:38/M

8:43/M

9:15/M

9:33/M

9:52/M

9:54/M
10:27/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
11:15/M
11:30/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:52/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:14/M
12:37/M
13:13/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:21/M
13:21/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:34/M
13:37/M
13:41/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:49/M
13:59/M
14:17/M
14:32/M
14:39/M
14:42/M
14:44/M
14:45/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:09/M
15:33/M
15:43/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
17:33/M
17:37/M
17:38/M




